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SEFORE THE ilOTARY PUBUC.TENDRAPAM

AFFIDAV]T

.............. Municipality/ NAC of ................. Distrid.
t(Please Strike off the ones not applicable to you)
l, SK, HAKIM, ated 55 years, Son of SK. KAMIRUDIN resident of village-

MANTRIPADA PO-FAKIRABAD, PS-DERABISH, OisI-KENDMPAM, Odisha candidate
at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-+t1. (A) | have in th€ past been convicted of Criminal offence in the following
case(s) and the details are as under:-
(0 Case No. l{t1..............
(ii) Section ofthe Act and description ofthe offence for which convicted.

accompaniment to the Nomination Paper) - /ZZ(*jo1e\$999the office of Sarpanch of .....11.......... G.P in C4.1....... Block of
:/1..1/"/./.t-..(..flistrictlMember of ...............P.S of ........................ District /
Uer6ber of ZOTIE OfuZilla Parishad of KEI{DRAPARA District / Corporater of
......... Municipal ......[..... Corporation of ...../-1............ District / Councillor of
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(B) That I have in the past been discharged / acquitted in the following case (s):(i) Section of the Act anddescriptio"-;il;;;;*on,n,.n 
charged.

... Ntt.......................

(ii) The court which had taken cognizance:

(iii)

(iv)

N1t...............

Case No. N|t.........

Details of appeal / rppfi.r,ion fot. revision etc. lf any,
order taking cognizance:

Nil_.......................

filed against above

(Report the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge / acquittar)
(c) The fofiowing case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance hasbeen taken by the coun:

(i)' section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance
taken:

.......-.............N1[..................

{||, rne court which has taken cognizance:

.............Nt1.................

revision etc. lf any, filed against above

g$F-"6lfl"bove sequence in respect of each separate case of cognizance by court)
'r:r 

[::::i::::::1",: ,, of the corumns at (^)/(B) / (c) is nir, state .NrL, asainstthe corresponding column and strike off

Ztt.U^t,
ns below.



12. That, l / my spouse/
properties:

(A)

my dependants*** own the following immovable

Approx. Present Market
value according to

Dependant daughter(S)

In joint name(S)
SK. HAKIM & SK. KALIM
SK. Kamirudin(father) &
others

Nuagaon,

KDP

Mantripada,
KDP

A0.680

A1.863

Rs.s0,0O000/-
Rs.60,00,00/-

Urban Land(S)

Dependant son(S)

Dependant (other).
Give iame and Relationsh

In joint name(S) l



3. (A) That, l/ my spouse / my dependants* * *own the following movable
propefty:

f!'

Motor
vehicle with
description
such as Car,
Jeep, Truck,

Bus

Approx. Present
market value
according to

you

Gold & | Apprgx.

Cold" I present
ornamen I market value
ts, other I according to
prectous I you
stone(s) 

|
(in tolas/ 

|gramt 
Icarat) |

Silver & | Approx.
Situer I Present

orname I market
nts(in I Value
tolas/ 

laccordingtograms) | you

5K HAKIM
(SETF NAME)

NIL NIL Ntt NIL NIL NIL

Spouse
(AFROZA BtBl)

NIL NIL 5 grms Rs.2Q000/- 50 grms Rs25,000/-

Dependant
son(S)

[Give name(s)]

NIL Ntt NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant
daughter(S)

[AFSARA ARA]

NIL Ntt NIL NIL Ntt NIL

Dependant
(other)

[Give name (s) ]

NIL Ntt NIL NIL NIL Ntt

In joint name(S)
(Give names)

NIL Ntt NIL Ntl NIL NIL

r',4.2fi
WaBlll,//rya

ffiiffi{avar



,3. {B}That, l/my spouse/ my dependants* ** have following bank balance/ deposits.

Name of
the Bank

Amount in
Fixed
deposit

Name of the
Bank/ Post
Office

Amount in
Current/
Saving

Account

Name of
the
Company
& No. of
shares
held

Face value
of shares

SK HAKIM
(SEtF NAME)

NIL NIL UCO Bank,
Thakurhat

OGB,

Kaupada

Baroda,
Bank, KDP

Rs.2000/-

Rs.3000/-

Rs.00.00

NIL NIL

Spouse
(AFROZA BtBt)

NIL NIL Baroda
Banlg KDP

Rs.O0.00 NIL NIL

Dependant son(S)

[Give name(s)]
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant
daughter(S)

[AFSARAARA]

Ntt NIL Baroda
Bank, KDP

Rs.3000/- NIL NIL

Dependant (other)
(Give name and
Relationship)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Ntt

In joint name(S)
( Give names)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Zf,ll"k- fu.r4?



4. That. I /my spouse / my dependants* * * are liable to pay the following dues to
public, financial institutions and government dues (Give details).

My educational qualification is as under:

r"{-o^14}s'*,:::lT:,f 
"""t^',.*T,,i""^H::l'Education)

1.

ldentified by me

Advocate, Kendra

HAKIM, aged 56 years, Son of SK. KAMIRUDIN resident of village-
Odisha do herebyPO-FAKIRABAD, PS-DERABISH, Dist-KENDRAPARA,

e that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of
and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been

re from.
KENDRAPARA this, the 19th Davof JANUARY 2022

2.

*'""";#l

t Government Dues Incom e Tax

Dues
Dues to
Financial
Institutions

Any other
Dues

Details of the nature
of demand/Dues

Amount

SK HAKIM
(SELF NAME)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Spouse
(AFROZA BtBt)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant son(S)

[Give name(s)]
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant daughter(S)

[AFSARA ARAI
NIL NIL Ntt NIL NIL

Dependant (other)
(Give name and
Relationship)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

In joint name(S)
( Give names)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

*** 'Dependant' means a person wholly dependent on the income ofthe candidate.

KENDRAPARATOWI\I


